
10/1/2023

2024 Kickoff at 2023 Finals Salem

IdBL

Class Place Member ID Name Score

Trunk/Pickup 1 1 20205786 Eric Dal Porto 151.02

2 20130576 Salvador Vargas 144.72

3 20227437 Jr Michel 143.34

4 20238424 Mandy Campbell 142.65

Trunk/Pickup 2 1 20141768 Frankie Smith 150.85

Trunk/Pickup 3 1 20206447 Daniel Bennett 151.15

2 20206682 Landen Manley 148.47

3 20227682 Mike Campbell 141.15

HB/SUV/Minivan 1 1 20227362 John Jenkins 146.66

2 20238295 Mike Kaplan 144.72

HB/SUV/Minivan 2 1 20163339 Josh Greer 150.45

2 20206685 Cody January 146.4

3 20237866 Kevin Olsen 137.91

HB/SUV/Minivan 3 1 20206670 William Turner 153.08

2 20238019 Sean Dehart 152.96

3 20195227 Austin Peters 150.88

4 20238132 Matthew Busby 150.81

Advanced No Wall 1 1 20174283 Jordan Sheffield 156.75

2 20195534 Kris Brown 155.19

3 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 151.64

4 20237836 Doug Mcglothlin 151.48

Advanced No Wall 2 1 20227304 Craig Ball 159.67

2 20206255 Woody Mcdonald 158.81

3 20238306 Jeff Manley 154.38

4 20184830 Chet Brown 150.29

5 20174214 Anthony Rosales 150.09

Advanced 1 1 20163281 Michael Just 153.22

Advanced 2 1 20238025 Greg Perchal 162.77

Ultimate 1 20206675 Joel Vasquez 147.9



Bass Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Average

Bantamweight 1 20227362 John Jenkins 146.55 144.88 146.14 144.43 145.15

2 20238295 Mike Kaplan 141.54 142.1 0 139.91 94.00

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20205786 Eric Dal Porto 150.68 133.16 150.41 145.68 143.08

2 20130576 Salvador Vargas 143.74 0 125.61 140.35 88.65

Cruiserweight 1 20206685 Cody January 145.82 0 0 0 0.00

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup 1 20141768 Frankie Smith 149.89 148.85 145.19 145.71 146.58

2 20227437 Jr Michel 144.81 144.63 145.19 143.22 144.35

Flyweight 1 20195227 Austin Peters 150.74 150.08 151.11 148.04 149.74

2 20174214 Anthony Rosales 142.11 147.66 144.95 146.16 146.26

Featherweight 1 20206447 Daniel Bennett 153.75 150.86 153.42 151.9 152.06

2 20227562 Levi Skelton 151.92 151.49 149.02 148.6 149.70

3 20206670 William Turner 150.89 0 0 0 0.00

4 20206682 Landen Manley 150.53 0 0 0 0.00

5 20238132 Matthew Busby 149.72 0 0 0 0.00

6 20123418 Phillip Liljestrand 148.77 0 0 0 0.00

7 20237836 Doug Mcglothlin 143.49 0 0 0 0.00

Lightweight 1 20227304 Craig Ball 159.36 157.4 159 157.13 157.84

2 20174283 Jordan Sheffield 155.7 154.75 155.46 153.15 154.45

3 20238306 Jeff Manley 155.44 0 0 0 0.00

4 20184830 Chet Brown 153.01 0 0 0 0.00

5 20195534 Kris Brown 149.99 0 0 0 0.00

Welterweight 1 20205957 Justin Cannon 161.92 158.68 161.79 159.01 159.83

2 20163281 Michael Just 156.09 151.39 153.56 140.8 148.58

No Holds Barred 1 20238129 Colten Hudnell 159.13 154.73 159.38 156.19 156.77

Demo Boxing

Class Place Member ID Name Qualifying Final

Demo Boxing No Wall 1 20184830 Chet Brown 153.37 152.13

2 20195534 Kris Brown 152.46 152

3 20206255 Woody Mcdonald 150.93 0

4 20206670 William Turner 149.62 0

Demo Boxing Wall 1 20238129 Colten Hudnell 157.08 158.28

2 20163281 Michael Just 156.19 155.34


